Le Printemps des kiwis

Dimanche 15 mars 2015
Trail
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Nom
VERIEN
LAVERGNE
AMIEL
SERIEYS
CARSAC
GRAUX
SOULIE
MARIANNE
MARTY
BOURREL
BARTHELEMY
LAMBERT
ROQUES
FERNANDEZ
MARTY
LESCURE
POUDEROUX
ROUS
NICON
PARRA
MAVIEL
BARRAUD
BOYER
SOUYRI
BOUTONNET
MAURY
GRES
MOMBOISSE
GAGNAIRE
CONSTANS
BEGUE
BEGUE
ALARET
TREMOULIERE
FALGUIERES
ROCLE
COSTES
AYRINHAC
ARJAC
MEILLAC
BOUSSAROQUE
CAYLA
AVILA
PEDECHES
GIAMBRA
WROE
POUSSOU
LE GUEN

Prénom
SAMY
Bertrand
FREDERIC
LAURENT
JEROME
SYLVAIN
CHRISTOPHE
SAMUEL
Francois
JEROME
LAURENT
FREDERIC
BENOIT
SEBASTIEN
Dominique
Eric

Cecile
GAETAN
FABRICE
JEAN-DIDIER
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
STEPHANE
JULIEN
STEPHANE
JEAN-PIERRE
ANDRE
OLIVIER
FREDERIC
CLAUDE
FABRICE
STEPHANE
Arnaud
CHRISTIAN
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN FRANCOIS
PATRICK
Guillaume
Michel
SEBASTIEN
Clement
CHRISTIAN
ARNAUD
Gary

JEAN
MELISSA

Temps

01:36:08.00
01:39:48.00
01:41:04.00
01:42:39.00
01:44:59.00
01:45:53.00
01:46:25.00
01:46:41.00
01:47:04.00
01:47:10.00
01:48:24.00
01:49:12.00
01:51:15.00
01:51:38.00
01:51:48.00
01:52:15.00
01:53:32.00
01:54:39.00
01:56:34.00
01:58:08.00
01:58:58.00
01:59:24.00
02:00:00.00
02:00:32.00
02:00:46.00
02:01:11.00
02:02:05.00
02:03:19.00
02:03:28.00
02:03:29.00
02:05:03.00
02:05:03.00
02:05:16.00
02:05:21.00
02:07:31.00
02:07:41.00
02:07:55.00
02:09:23.00
02:09:49.00
02:10:02.00
02:10:17.00
02:10:33.00
02:10:43.00
02:11:24.00
02:12:24.00
02:12:34.00
02:12:55.00
02:13:26.00

La passion du running

Sexe Cat Club

SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
VA1
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
VA1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
SE

mTEEEIEIZZIZIEEZEZEZEZEZEEZEZEEZEEESEEZEIEZEIEESEIEIEIEIMZLIZIZEEZEIEEIEEIEZEEEEEERE (R

ACVR

MORLHON
FAC

ASBAI

TRI 12

15 éme Paralléle

MORLHON

COUREUR DE FOND VILLENEUVOIS

les renards du dimanche

15 éme Paralléle
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49 CHAYRE THIERRY 02:13:51.00 M V2 COURIR AU FEMININ
50 RIGAL DANIEL 02:14:00.00 M V2

51 RULHES Patrick 02:14:20.00 M V2

52 LOPEZ Philippe 02:14:39.00 M V2 ACVR
53 LABIT PHILIPPE 02:15:04.00 M V1 COUREUR DE FOND VILLENEUVOIS
54 ROUZIES BERNARD 02:15:50.00 M V3 MORLHON
55 TORBEUX MICHEL 02:16:14.00 M V3

56 SERIN THIERRY 02:16:41.00 M V2

57 LAVIGNE ISABELLE 02:16:48.00 F V1

58 LAVIGNE MICHEL 02:16:48.00 M V1

59 ROUX AMANDINE 02:17:44.00 F SE

60 GARCIA Cedric 02:18:07.00 M SE

61 DABLANC Lori 02:18:22.00 F SE

62 FONROUGE MARC 02:18:50.00 M V1

63 BOSC Yoann 02:19:18.00 M SE

64 COUSSEAU Sebastien 02:19:18.00 M V1 ACVR
65 SOUBIRAN Daniel 02:19:27.00 M V2

66 DONNADIEU LUC 02:19:40.00 M V3

67 TESSIER PHILIPPE 02:19:40.00 M V1

68 GARRIGAUD CHRISTIAN 02:20:19.00 M V2

69 BONAFE CYRIL 02:20:31.00 M SE

70 LESTIENNE Thibault 02:20:31.00 M SE

71 DELHOM VERONIQUE 02:20:52.00 F SE

72 DURIEZ SABRINA 02:20:52.00 F SE

73 SEGOND Marie 02:20:52.00 F SE

74 ROBERT YOAN 02:21:13.00 M SE

75 MIQUEL Guillaume 02:21:18.00 M SE

76 BENET FRANCOISE 02:21:42.00 F V1

77 FROMENT JULIEN 02:22:09.00 M SE

78 CALVET Nicolas 02:22:50.00 M SE

79 MONBOISSE JOELLE 02:23:33.00 F V1  15éme Paraliéle
80 COUDERC CATHY 02:23:40.00 F V2

81 DA COSTA FERNAND 02:24:04.00 M V1

82 GAVA OLIVIER 02:24:04.00 M V1

83 DAVID ROBERT 02:25:23.00 M V3

84 MOULY Sylvie 02:25:33.00 F V1 ACVR
85 BOY MICHAEL 02:25:49.00 M V1

86 BONNET FREDDY 02:25:53.00 M SE

87 ROUALDES Jacques 02:26:56.00 M V2

88 VAYRE DANIEL 02:29:26.00 M V1 COUREUR DE FOND VILLENEUVOIS
89 FABRE Bernard 02:29:32.00 M V2

90 VIDAL Stephanie 02:29:38.00 F V1

91 ROQUES STEPHANIE 02:30:29.00 F V1

92 PARRA-MOMBOISSE Evelyne 02:30:42.00 F V1 15 éme Paralléle
93 COLIN Sylvie 02:31:25.00 F V1

94 CADAUX PATRICK 02:32:57.00 M V2 ASBAI
95 ROUMAGNAC SEVERINE 02:34:25.00 F V1

96 SERIN SYLVIE 02:34:25.00 F V2

97 CHARLES Sandy 02:35:09.00 F V1

98 PUECH PATRICK 02:35:09.00 M V2 ACVR
99 PEREZ Benoit 02:37:14.00 M SE

100 TROCHESSEC FABIENNE 02:38:00.00 F V1

101 CHAYRE CORENTIN 02:38:20.00 M Ju

102 TRANIER NICOLAS 02:40:35.00 M V1

La passion du running
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MALBOSC
ESCROZAILLES
MERCANTI
GAVALDA
CAMPOS
PUECH

PEZET
NOZERAND
VERNHET
GAMEL-MARTY
MAS

LOMONT
BARTHELEMY
SIEURAC
BIBAL

CHAYRE
DARIES

CLAUDE
Florian
GERARD
LOIC
Isabelle
NADINE
Lydie
DENISE
Marie-Annick
Christine
MARTINE
Frederique
VERONIQUE
SANDRINE
PATRICIA
CELINE
Joelle

02:40:38.00
02:40:42.00
02:42:11.00
02:44:28.00
02:50:52.00
02:50:52.00
02:52:25.00
02:56:27.00
03:05:18.00
03:13:49.00
03:13:49.00
03:16:46.00
03:18:04.00
03:18:04.00
03:40:49.00
03:40:49.00
03:40:49.00

La passion du running
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